

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि ८९
मापी प्रकृति में मशीन से १००
कुल १०० (एक सौ) एक है जिसे
श्री भोजक कुमार, सहस्रक
अभियन्ता, साक्षीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रणाली प्रणाली अफ़ायें
के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

16/3/70

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रणाली, बिहार शरीक

Signature
16/3/70

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार २१/५ DIVISION
अफ़ायें SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2948

Name of Officer

श्री भोजक कुमार

Date of first entry

सहाय अभियन्ता, बिहार २०, अफ़ायें

Date of last entry

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work :- Construction					
of Road From Devi Asthan					
Pargunigha NH-82 To Amar					
Singh Bigha Road					
Agency :- Kumud Rajan Sarkar					
Soh Sarai, Bihar Sharif					
Nadinda					
Agreement no :- SBD-10/2020-21					
Date of Commencement :- 22/05/2020					
Date of completion :- 21/02/2021					
Date of measurement :-					
MEASUREMENT					
① Setting out Pillar					
.....20.....20.....912					
0.531 K.M. 0.531 K.M.					
② Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land.....20.....20.....91					
2x 0.531x 1.00 0.1062 Ha.					
10000					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Setting out Billars	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
0.531KM wide TMB P- 01					
					@ Rs 11997.77/KM Rs 6371/-
2) Clearing of Country Road (and)	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
1.1062 Ha. wide TMB P- 01					
					@ Rs 51133.76/Ha Rs 53401/-
3) Excavation of Boucultry	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
12.09m ³ wide TMB P- 04					
					@ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs 897/-
4) Construction of Embankment	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
804.03m ³ wide TMB P- 02					
					@ Rs 176.86/m ³ Rs 142204/-
5) Construction of Subgrade	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
659.70m ³ wide TMB P- 02					
					@ Rs 161.57/m ³ Rs 106581/-
6) Construction of G. S. B.	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
233.66m ³ wide TMB P- 03					
					@ Rs 1753.72/m ³ Rs 409774/-
7) P.V, laying of Country W.B.M br-3	do	do	do	do	Rs 12
					Rs 67164/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.					6711641-
78.06m ² vide TMB P- 03					
@ Rs 2250.00/m ²					Rs 1756351-
Construction of G.S.B.					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
59.355m ² vide TMB P- 04					
@ Rs 1753.72/m ²					Rs 1040921-
Placing & covering W.B. Br 3					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
65.514m ² vide TMB P- 5					
@ Rs 2250.00/m ²					Rs 1474021-
Placing Typical Sign Board					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
2.00 No vide TMB P- 5					
@ Rs 9207.30/No					Rs 184151-
					Rs 11167131-
Add G.S.T. 12% (+)					Rs 1340061-
Add Labour cess 1% (+)					Rs 111671-
					Rs 12618861-
Add Seigniorage (+)					Rs 126191-
					Rs 12745051-
(W) 15/2/21					
RE					